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Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) BRI LR

Pos No Class C.P. Name Team/Car Type Best Time Gap Lap

1 156 NDYJ-R - 1 L HC-ZENKAIR—} 24— ND5RE R2'41.614 6/6

2 117 NDYJ-R 2 A8 EE FANNI=57hA-F R4~ ND5RE R2'41.756 0.142 0142 2/5

3 128 NDYJ-R 3 T CPARptta-F25—-RB ND5RE R2'42.102 0.488 0346 6/6

4 157 NDYY-2 4 BARE HC-3yF U A=k R4~ ND5RE R2'42.524 0910 0422 2/4

5 158 NDYJ-X 5 KH #F HC-BT-X B—F 24— ND5RE R2'42.577 0.963 0053 6/6

6 35 NDYJ-R 6 ERK CABANA RTA—}A4— ND5RC R2'42.587 0.973 0.010 5/5

7 105 NDYJ-R 7 =ZEBX SPK-TCR 0—} 24— ND5RC R2'42.671 1.057 0084 2/5

8 56 NDYW-R 8 INE K— yoult—t'An—F 24— ND5RC R2'42.891 1277 0220 6/6

9 288 NDY-R 9 LR R HLU-Y ILAR 0-FA4— ND5RC R2'43.754 2140 0.863 6/6

10 146 NDYJ-R" 10 ® g KRTKB-F 24— ND5RC R2'43.855  2.241  0.101 5/5

*111 99 NDYJ-R 11 #HER ZENSHINR-} 24— ND5RC R2'43.914 2300 0.059 6/6

12 37 NDYJ-R 12 Bl KR SimGoyaROADSTER ND5RC R2'44.303 2689 0.389 5/5

13 26 NDYJ-R 13 HE B 4—3yH7 AFfO—F 24— ND5RC R2'44.388 2774 0.085 5/5

14 83 NDYJ-R 14 A% K— LEG Eds 0—F 24— ND5RC 2'44.632 3.018 0244 5/5

15 91 NDYJ-R" 15 RIgs th— DELTAR-} 24— ND5RE 2'45.163  3.549  0.531 5/5

16 200 NDYY-R" 16 YOSHIKI Y PR3y A-FA4— ND5RE 2'45.442 3.828 0279 5/5

17 96 ND»57'%v 1 30 Rl -k 24— ND5RC R2'46.497  4.883 1055 2/5

18 4 NDYJ-R 17 TOSHIYASU WATANABER-} 24— ND5RE 2'46.768 5.154  0.271 2/5

*219 41 NDY57%y 2 #15 M= gssA—FR4— ND5RE 2'46.797 5183 0.029 2/5

20 110 NDY57%v 3 RE #x KMAXXUEERA-F 25— ND5RC 2'47.082 5468 0285 5/5

21 60 NDY57%v 4 £/ 174 kurofER_GYn—FA4— ND5RC 2'48.118 6.504 1.036 5/5

22 81 NDY357%v 5 NS & A9-TY7OKRA-} 25— ND5RC 2'49.173 7559 1055 5/5

23 260 NDYY-2 18 ik EA 4-3y47°'0 0-F R4 ND5RC 2'49.177 7563 0.004 2/5

24 108 NDYJ-2" 19 TAROU KAJITANI  Mm58+347 A—F A4~ ND5RC 2'49.934 8320 0.757 2/5

25 201, ND¥57%v 6 e #5580 19E"yh550- A4— ND5RC 2'56.851 15.237  6.917 5/5

26 176 NDY357'%v 7 TNEhRY DODFHBEBEL-F RS- * ND5RC 2'57.642 16.028  0.791 5/5

27 121 NDYY-2" 20 B/# @X B /#i i EMKMKO-+ 24— ND5RC 3'05.725 24111 8.083 3/5

28 19 NDYJ-2" 21 Heh /X KMRA-} 24— ND5RC 3'09.026 27.412  3.301 3/5
ek 1) b5 3REB (NDYY-2 @ 3'30.371 - 130% /NDH57°TY : 3'36.829 - 130%) *****

147  NDYYJ-R AR g8 cpARpttA-+F 25-RB ND5RE 8'34.455 5'52.841 525429  3/3

WETIRE M LBIBRDISE
Start Time :09:30'00  Finish Time :09:53'00 Entry :29 Start :29

iR REFZI :09:38'30~09:48'00
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No. 19 5%797'414(2'46.284,2'44 233 R AALAL ($hEE T —F v b —IREREURAI 8245 ~4) GESVETT))
No. 35 éi.': 397944 L(2'42.773VERALEL (8RR —F v — IR ERR 5245 ~4) (ERRSLETT))

No. 41
No. 56 %7

597 44 1(2'45.851) R ALY (BB —Fyb— M EIRA 5245 ~4) (BB ETT))
97 94 L(2'44.094) &R ALAEL (BEY—Fyb—MBERERA $£245~4) (EBRHET))

No.105 45%597°44L(2'46.000)&EALAL (BFE U —F v b— R BURAI $24% ~4) (EBEINET))
No.121 54597 44L(2'45.154,2'52.673) &R ALY (SEY—Fyb—BH BRI 245 ~4) GERRIETT))
No.147 %797 44 L(2'49.377)EEALEL (SEY—F v b— MR EURAI 5245 ~4) (EBHETT))
No.157 %797 91 L(2'42.686)EEMALAEL (BEY —Fyh—MBFRERRA $£24%~4) GEBIET))
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